
TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
Geordie Fawcett Memorial Autocross

12/12/2021
Run 5  Hats

79.98419 Paul Gladman Renault Clio I 0 0 84.039 0 81.68 0 81.741 0 81.256 0 1 179.984 0

80.6133 Ben McKee Ford Escort D 0 0 84.422 0 85.017 0 83.275 0 80.613 0 2 183.261 0

81.79523 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 Gti J3 0 0 84.936 0 83.36 0 83.12 0 83.515 0 3 181.795 0

82.89213 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F2 0 0 83.945 0 84.654 0 84.852 0 82.892 0 4 183.121 0

8311 Darren Watkins Subaru Impreza W F1 0 0 85.494 0 84.704 0 85.762 0 83 0 5 1161.814 0

83.2035 John Strauch Datsun 1600 D 0 0 86.665 0 86.316 1 86.091 0 83.203 0 6 284.926 0

83.49412 Chaz Werner WRX F2 0 0 85.006 0 84.436 0 85.466 0 83.494 0 7 20

83.80937 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 88.239 0 83.809 0 86.854 0 84.962 0 8 184.076 0

83.95945 Stephen Marron Galant C 0 0 89.772 0 85.293 0 83.959 0 85.384 1 9 10

84.2259 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F1 0 0 86.37 0 86.551 0 85.536 0 84.97 0 10 284.225 0

85.04942 Paul Mahony BMW C 0 0 102.915 0 86.415 0 85.049 0 85.119 0 11 286.356 0

85.36316 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 86.978 0 86.183 0 86.824 0 85.363 0 12 20

85.55717 Ben Fawcett BMW D 0 0 90.564 0 85.089 2 85.795 0 85.557 0 13 396.314 0

85.79941 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 B 0 0 87.656 0 85.799 0 89.119 0 87.297 0 14 187.027 0

85.82844 Max Rivers Hyundai Excel C 0 0 88.551 0 86.784 0 86.211 0 87.473 0 15 385.828 0

85.94928 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 B 0 0 89.209 0 85.949 0 88.087 0 89.449 0 16 288.506 0

86.37929 Alan Johnson BMW B 0 0 89.679 0 87.621 0 86.379 0 86.636 0 17 387.325 1

86.41527 Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel C 0 0 89.799 0 86.415 0 86.917 0 86.771 0 18 486.445 0

86.41518 Rod Hall Laser S I 0 0 88.07 0 86.658 0 86.415 0 219.313 0 18 287.091 0

86.46636 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 86.466 0 86.708 0 89.166 0 86.589 0 20 394.614 0

86.57234 Ben Marron Galant C 0 0 90.837 0 86.572 0 91.541 0 91.104 0 21 588.481 0

86.6282 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 88.288 0 88.101 0 86.968 0 95.74 0 22 486.628 0

86.76539 Reg Johnson BMW B 0 0 90.515 0 88.453 0 86.765 0 87.431 0 23 487.136 0

87.07810 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F1 0 0 91.589 0 90.888 0 90.04 0 87.078 0 24 390.133 0

87.63143 Tim Shepherd Mitsubishi Mirage C 0 0 90.674 0 87.854 0 88.625 0 88.935 0 25 687.631 0

89.32822 George Davidson Ford Fiesta A 0 0 89.864 0 90.03 0 90.156 0 89.328 0 26 588.082 1
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89.5578 David Haddon Subaru Forester F1 0 0 92.631 0 91.27 0 90.274 0 89.557 0 27 490.498 0

90.60131 Dylan Dolan Toyota Corolla C 0 0 98.068 0 93.915 0 92.252 0 91.96 1 28 790.601 0

90.65746 Ambrose Haddon Toyota Corolla C 0 0 96.763 0 94.504 0 91.05 0 90.657 0 29 891.824 0

90.7481 Andrew Beckett BMW D 0 0 91.144 0 91.951 0 91.871 0 90.748 0 30 496.935 0

90.83920 David Lennox Commodore I 0 0 92.388 0 92.466 0 91.822 0 90.839 0 31 392.527 0

92.50833 Garry Gibbons Ford Fiesta A 0 0 94.255 0 92.508 0 95.504 0 97.683 0 32 692.989 0

92.71235 Edwin Lennox Commodore I 0 0 98.284 0 94.011 0 95.793 0 92.712 0 33 491.542 2

93.1540 Ethan Bradbury Corolla A 0 0 104.025 0 98.633 0 97.386 0 93.15 0 34 793.583 0

93.15115 Robert Prosser Toyota Celica H 0 0 95.197 0 97.434 1 93.76 0 814.832 0 35 193.151 0

93.2886 Oakley Haddon Commodore D 0 0 93.288 0 94.159 0 97.862 0 383.464 1 36 595.233 0

94.3754 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 0 0 97.371 0 98.558 0 95.127 0 95.752 0 37 694.375 0

98.45338 Ash Lal Kizhakkebha BLCC Laser Red A 0 0 107.985 0 98.453 0 100.419 0 103.047 0 38 8100.417 0

99.36526 Brittney Haddon Subaru Forester L 0 0 102.699 0 99.365 0 101.638 0 99.517 0 39 1117.267 0

99.925 Paige Haddon Corolla L 0 0 103.405 0 99.9 0 100.147 0 100.386 0 40 2112.669 0

101.96224 Amy Mahony BMW L 0 0 105.492 1 102.57 0 102.099 0 101.962 0 41 30
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A0-1800cc Standard

83.80937 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 83.809 0 86.854 0 84.962 0 8 188.239 84.076 0

85.36316 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 86.183 0 86.824 0 85.363 0 12 286.978 0

86.46636 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 86.708 0 89.166 0 86.589 0 20 386.466 94.614 0

86.6282 David Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 88.101 0 86.968 0 95.74 0 22 488.288 86.628 0

89.32822 George Davidson Ford Fiesta A 0.000 0 0 90.03 0 90.156 0 89.328 0 26 589.864 88.082 1

92.50833 Garry Gibbons Ford Fiesta A 0.000 0 0 92.508 0 95.504 0 97.683 0 32 694.255 92.989 0

93.15040 Ethan Bradbury Corolla A 0.000 0 0 98.633 0 97.386 0 93.15 0 34 7104.025 93.583 0

98.45338 Ash Lal Kizhakkebh BLCC Laser Red A 0.000 0 0 98.453 0 100.419 0 103.047 0 38 8107.985 100.417 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

85.79941 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 B 0.000 0 0 85.799 0 89.119 0 87.297 0 14 187.656 87.027 0

85.94928 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 B 0.000 0 0 85.949 0 88.087 0 89.449 0 16 289.209 88.506 0

86.37929 Alan Johnson BMW B 0.000 0 0 87.621 0 86.379 0 86.636 0 17 389.679 87.325 1

86.76539 Reg Johnson BMW B 0.000 0 0 88.453 0 86.765 0 87.431 0 23 490.515 87.136 0

C0-1800cc Modified

83.95945 Stephen Marron Galant C 0.000 0 0 85.293 0 83.959 0 85.384 1 9 189.772 0

85.04942 Paul Mahony BMW C 0.000 0 0 86.415 0 85.049 0 85.119 0 11 2102.915 86.356 0

85.82844 Max Rivers Hyundai Excel C 0.000 0 0 86.784 0 86.211 0 87.473 0 15 388.551 85.828 0

86.41527 Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel C 0.000 0 0 86.415 0 86.917 0 86.771 0 18 489.799 86.445 0

86.57234 Ben Marron Galant C 0.000 0 0 86.572 0 91.541 0 91.104 0 21 590.837 88.481 0

87.63143 Tim Shepherd Mitsubishi Mirage C 0.000 0 0 87.854 0 88.625 0 88.935 0 25 690.674 87.631 0

90.60131 Dylan Dolan Toyota Corolla C 0.000 0 0 93.915 0 92.252 0 91.96 1 28 798.068 90.601 0

90.65746 Ambrose Haddon Toyota Corolla C 0.000 0 0 94.504 0 91.05 0 90.657 0 29 896.763 91.824 0
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DOver 1800 Modified

80.6133 Ben McKee Ford Escort D 0.000 0 0 85.017 0 83.275 0 80.613 0 2 184.422 83.261 0

83.2035 John Strauch Datsun 1600 D 0.000 0 0 86.316 1 86.091 0 83.203 0 6 286.665 84.926 0

85.55717 Ben Fawcett BMW D 0.000 0 0 85.089 2 85.795 0 85.557 0 13 390.564 96.314 0

90.7481 Andrew Beckett BMW D 0.000 0 0 91.951 0 91.871 0 90.748 0 30 491.144 96.935 0

93.2886 Oakley Haddon Commodore D 0.000 0 0 94.159 0 97.862 0 383.464 1 36 593.288 95.233 0

94.3754 John Welford Peugeot 504 D 0.000 0 0 98.558 0 95.127 0 95.752 0 37 697.371 94.375 0

FFour Wheel Drive Standard

83.00011 Darren Watkins Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 84.704 0 85.762 0 83 0 5 185.494 161.814 0

84.2259 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F 0.000 0 0 86.551 0 85.536 0 84.97 0 10 286.37 84.225 0

87.07810 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 0.000 0 0 90.888 0 90.04 0 87.078 0 24 391.589 90.133 0

89.5578 David Haddon Subaru Forester F 0.000 0 0 91.27 0 90.274 0 89.557 0 27 492.631 90.498 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

82.89213 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 84.654 0 84.852 0 82.892 0 4 183.945 83.121 0

83.49412 Chaz Werner WRX F 0.000 0 0 84.436 0 85.466 0 83.494 0 7 285.006 0

HHistoric Plated

93.15115 Robert Prosser Toyota Celica H 0.000 0 0 97.434 1 93.76 0 814.832 0 35 195.197 93.151 0

ISpecials

79.98419 Paul Gladman Renault Clio I 0.000 0 0 81.68 0 81.741 0 81.256 0 1 184.039 79.984 0

86.41518 Rod Hall Laser S I 0.000 0 0 86.658 0 86.415 0 219.313 0 18 288.07 87.091 0

90.83920 David Lennox Commodore I 0.000 0 0 92.466 0 91.822 0 90.839 0 31 392.388 92.527 0

92.71235 Edwin Lennox Commodore I 0.000 0 0 94.011 0 95.793 0 92.712 0 33 498.284 91.542 2

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

81.79523 Jordan McDonald Peugeot 206 Gti J3 0.000 0 0 83.36 0 83.12 0 83.515 0 3 184.936 81.795 0
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LLadies

99.36526 Brittney Haddon Subaru Forester L 0.000 0 0 99.365 0 101.638 0 99.517 0 39 1102.699 117.267 0

99.90025 Paige Haddon Corolla L 0.000 0 0 99.9 0 100.147 0 100.386 0 40 2103.405 112.669 0

101.96224 Amy Mahony BMW L 0.000 0 1 102.57 0 102.099 0 101.962 0 41 3105.492 0
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